safeID Federation Membership Agreement

This agreement is used to register an organization as a member of the Slovak Academic Federation of Identities (safeID). The agreement must be signed by a person that is authorized to legally represent the organization ("člen štatutárneho orgánu"). The safeID Federation is governed by the safeID Federation Policy. By signing the agreement the signatory agrees to be bound by the safeID Federation Policy in all its parts.

The safeid Federation Policy is available at: http://www.safeid.sk/

Official organization name	Slovak organization number (IČO)
Address	
Address	
Appointed Administrative Contacts	
1) Full Name, E-mail, Phone	
2) Full Name, E-mail, Phone	
2) Turi Harrie, E mair, i Horie	
Signature: I hereby certify that the information above is correct and that the	
organization I represent agrees to act in accordance with the safeID	
Federation Policy in all its parts.	ונוז נווכ אמוכום
T I	Date
Signature	
Full name (in block letters)	Title
URL or other reference to documentation showing that the signing person can legally bind the organization	

Please send the filled in form to:

UAKOM, safeID Univerzita Mateja Bela Národná 12 974 01 Banská Bystrica